1922 BY JM. KEUNE

2024 RETAIL PRICELIST

EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 2024

KEUNE

HAIRCOSMETICS

CLEANSING & CONDITIONING
Essential Shampoo
Essential Shampoo
Essential Shampoo
Essential Conditioner
Deep Cleansing Shampoo
Deep Cleansing Shampoo
Purifying Shampoo
Fortifying Shampoo
Fortitying Shampoo
Fortifying Lotion
Refreshing Shampoo
Refreshing Shampoo
Refreshing Conditioner
Refreshing Conditioner
Shampoo Stick

PREMIUM

50ml
250ml
1000ml
250ml
250ml
1000ml
250ml
250ml
1000ml
75ml
250ml
1000ml
50ml
250ml
75ml

£10.40
£23.05
£46.50
£24.10
£23.05
£46.50
£23.05
£23.05
£46.50
£25.40
£23.05
£46.50
£10.70
£24.10
£21.50

STYLING STAPLES
Classic Gel
Premier Paste
World Class Wax
Premium Clay
Original Pomade
Tinted Dust
Matte Measure
Tough Texture
Strong Hold Wax
Moldable Clay

GROOMING

Superior Shaving Cream
Beard Oil

Beard Balm

Eau de Toilette

HAIR CARE SINCE

150ml  £22.00
75ml  £22.00
75ml  £21.50
75ml  £22.00
75ml  £22.00
69 £25.40
75ml  £22.00
250ml  £22.00
75ml  £22.00
75ml  £22.00

150ml £22.00
50ml £25.40
75ml £25.40
100ml £47.25
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