## 1922 BY J.M. KEUNE

## 2024 RETAIL PRICELIST





CLEAR	NEING	S CO	MIDITI	ONING
CLLAI	421146	a a co	INDILL	CIVIIIVG

Essential Shampoo	50ml	£10.40
Essential Shampoo	250ml	£23.05
Essential Shampoo	1000ml	£46.50
Essential Conditioner	250ml	£24.10
Deep Cleansing Shampoo	250ml	£23.05
Deep Cleansing Shampoo	1000ml	£46.50
Purifying Shampoo	250ml	£23.05
Fortifying Shampoo	250ml	£23.05
Fortitying Shampoo	1000ml	£46.50
Fortifying Lotion	75ml	£25.40
Refreshing Shampoo	250ml	£23.05
Refreshing Shampoo	1000ml	£46.50
Refreshing Conditioner	50ml	£10.70
Refreshing Conditioner	250ml	£24.10
Shampoo Stick	75ml	£21.50

## STYLING STAPLES

OTTENIA OTAL EEO		
Classic Gel	150ml	£22.00
Premier Paste	75ml	£22.00
World Class Wax	75ml	£21.50
Premium Clay	75ml	£22.00
Original Pomade	75ml	£22.00
Tinted Dust	6g	£25.40
Matte Measure	75ml	£22.00
Tough Texture	250ml	£22.00
Strong Hold Wax	75ml	£22.00
Moldable Clay	75ml	£22.00
GROOMING		
Superior Shaving Cream	150ml	£22.00

Superior Shaving Cream	150ml	£22.00
Beard Oil	50ml	£25.40
Beard Balm	75ml	£25.40
Eau de Toilette	100ml	£47.25

**PREMIUM** 

HAIR CARE SINCE